
 
 
 
 
 

 
PLAN  ORAR 

RALIUL ARGEŞULUI     07 – 09.05.2010 
ZIUA I 

Sâmbătă 08.05.2010 
 

 
 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CO 
 

PS 
 

LOCAŢIA PS 
km 

DISTANTA 
PARŢIALĂ 

DISTANŢA 
TOTALĂ 

TIMP 
ETAPĂ 

PRIMA 
MAŞINĂ 

0 A   START  ziua I     8:01 
0 B   SERVICE  A in   63,20 63,20 1:25 9:26 

   SERVICE A Centrala Electrică    0:20  
0 C   SERVICE A out     9:46 

   Alimentare (km de parcurs) (32,40) (19,80) (52,20)   
1  Pancardă Hidrocentrală Vidraru   0,70 0,70 0:05 9:51 
 1 VIDRARU  I 4,40   0:03 9:54 

2   Cu 200 m înainte de B km 74  16,50 20,90 0:26 10:20 
 2 VIDRARU LAC urcare I 12,00   0:03 10:23 

3  La panou  indicator  0,90 12,90 0:15 10:38 
 3 PISCU NEGRU urcare I 11,70   0:03 10:41 

4  La 300 m după Piscu  Negru  0,90 12,60 0:18 10:59 
 4 CAPRA urcare I 4,30   0:03 11:02 

4 A  REGRUPARE A in  0,80 5,10 0:08 11:10 
  REGRUPARE A Cabana Capra    Max 2:00  

4 B  REGRUPARE A out – Service 
anvelope B in 

    13:10 

  Service anvelope B    0:10  
4 C  Service anvelope  B out     13:20 

  Alimentare (km de parcurs) (28,20) (23,80) (52,20)   
5  La 200 m după B km 108  0,90 0,90 0:05 13:25 
 5 CAPRA coborîre   4,40   0:03 13:28 

6  La Piscu Negru   0,50 4,90 0:07 13:35 
 6 PISCU NEGRU coborîre  11,80   0:03 13:38 

7  La panou  indicator  0,80 12,60 0:18 13:56 
 7 VIDRARU LAC coborîre  12,00   0:03 13:59 

7 A   SERVICE  C in   21,60 33,60 0:40 14:39 
   SERVICE C Centrala electrică    0:20  

7 B   SERVICE C out     14:59 
  Alimentare  (32,40) (19,80) (52,20)   
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7 C  REGRUPARE  B in  0,10 0,10 0:05 15:04 
  REGRUPARE B Centrala electr.    Max 1:30  

7 D  REGRUPARE B out     16:34 
8  Pancardă Hidrocentrală Vidraru   0,60 0,60 0:03 16:37 
 8 VIDRARU  II 4,40   0:03 16:40 

9   Cu 200 m înainte de B km 74  16,50 20,90 0:26 17:06 
 9 VIDRARU LAC urcare II 12,00   0:03 17:09 

10  La panou  indicator  0,90 12,90 0:15 17:24 
 10 PISCU NEGRU urcare II 11,70   0:03 17:27 

11  La 300 m după Piscu  Negru  0,90 12,60 0:18 17:45 
 11 CAPRA urcare  II 4,30   0:03 17:48 

11 A  REGRUPARE C  in  0,80 5,10 0:08 17:56 
  REGRUPARE C Cabana Capra    Max 1:00  

11 B  REGRUPARE C out     18:56 
  Alimentare  (52,00) (52,20)   

11 C   SERVICE  D in   52,00 52,00 1:00 19:56 
   SERVICE D Centrala electrică    0:10  

11 D   SERVICE  D out     20:06 
  Alimentare  (64,00) (64,00)   

11 E  SOSIRE   64,00 64,00 1:19 21:25 

TOTAL   93,00 242,60 335,60 27,71 % 13:24 


